CANCOM2017 - CANADIAN INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON COMPOSITE MATERIALS
1
ABSTRACT
This paper evaluates the accuracy of the available punching-shear equations for fiber-reinforced polymer (FRP) and
steel reinforced edge slab-column connections without shear reinforcement. A database was populated with results
from 13 FRP and 25 steel reinforced edge slab-column prototypes in the literature. The accuracy of the design
equations was assessed through the comparison against the experimental results. The edge slab-column connections
had an effective depth ranging from 57 to 160 mm and a concrete compressive strength ranging from 20 to 85 MPa.

SF2 250 250 120 83.1 30.0 0.75 S 200 0.3 114.0 34.5
Zaghloul et al.2007
[6]
ZJES 250 250 140 119 27.9 1.4 S 200 0.265 188.1 49.8
ZJEF1 250 250 140 120 25.0 1.37 NEF 100 0.265 188.3 49.9
ZJEF2 250 250 140 120 26.2 0.94 NEF 100 0.265 155.9 41.3
ZJEF3 250 250 140 120 56.8 1.37 NEF 100 0.415 210.1 87.5
ZJEF5 250 250 140 81 28.4 1.37 NEF 100 0.265 97.1 25.7
ZJEF7 250 420 140 120 27.8 1.37 NEF 100 0.265 196.2 52.0
Omar Ben sisi 2013
[11]
S-10 160 160 80 59 20.0 1.11 S 200 0.36 32.5 11.7
El-Gendy et al.2015
[10]
S-0.9-XX-0.4 300 300 200 160 41.0 0.84 S 200 0.4 306.4 122.6
GSC-1.35-XX-0.4 300 300 200 160 41.0 1.28 SG 60.505 0.4 268.2 107.3
GSC-1.8-XX-0.4 300 300 200 160 45.6 1.7 SG 60.505 0.4 276.9 110.8
GSC-0.9-XX-0.2 300 300 200 160 37.7 0.85 SG 60.505 0.2 239.4 47.9
GSC-0.9-XX-0.6 300 300 200 160 36.5 0.85 SG 60.505 0.6 159.1 95.5
GRD-0.9-XX-0.4 300 300 200 160 41.0 0.85 GRD 59.877 0.4 191.2 76.5
Mostafa et al 2016
[9]
GSC-0.9-XX-0.4 300 300 200 160 81.0 0.85 SG 60.505 0.4 251.0 100.4
GSC-1.35-XX-0.4 300 300 200 160 85.0 1.28 SG 60.505 0.4 272.0 108.8
GSC-1.8-XX-0.4 300 300 200 160 80.0 1.7 SG 60.505 0.4 288.0 115.2
Where, C1 is the shorter side of the column; C2 is the longer side of the column; t is the average flexural tensile reinforcement ratio; f'c is the
concrete compressive strength; S= Steel, SG = Sand coated glass fiber bars; GRD= Ribbed glass fiber bars; NEF= NEFMAC 2-D carbon fiber